ROBI N AVERI CA, | NC
WOOD DALE, ILLINOS

SPECI FI CATI ON FOR W SCONSI N ROBI N ENG NE

Application:

Model :

For Production - sane as parts list issue:

PI T/O L SENSOR

EY27W

Speci fication No.:

Date: 12/15/92

800026

800309

Pg. 1 of 1

with the foll owi ng exceptions:

CHG LN#

ADD PART # Qry
XXX
EY2135170101
EY0213200010
EY2137018300
XXX
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2077311901
EY0566030010
EY2137500000
EY0566000250
EY0563000020
EY0566000170
EY0566120050
EY0011108160
EY0043606100
EY0011006120
EY2077312001
EY2077810801
EY2137600300
EY0043505100
EY2077312101
XXX
XXX
EY0043505100
EY0043506300
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SPECI AL NOTES:

DESCRI PTI ON
PLUG ( RUBBER)
BLOWER HOUSI NG
GASKET

MAGNETO ASSY
FLYWHEEL

I GNI TI ON €Ol L
CHARGE COI L

DUST FELT

W RE

CLAWP

PIT UNIT ASSY
CLAWP

W RE BAND

CLAWP

CLAWP

BOLT & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
BOLT & WASHER ASSY
W RE 20

BRACKET ( SENSOR)

O L LEVEL SENSOR
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
W RE 21

SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY
SCREW & WASHER ASSY

PAI NT ENG NE SHEET METAL

OM T PART #
EY0420220010
EY2135116141
XXX
EY2137010240
XXX
XXX
XXX
EY2067600203
EY2147320101

EY0043504120

EY0131040010
XXX
XXX

GOLD METALLIC # EY0901030910

SERVI CE PART #

EY2075130117

EY2137042208

EY2137043008
EY2137044508

CHG  CHANGE NO./ REFERENCE

DATE | CHG

CHANGE NO. / REFERENCE DATE
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